
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
87
10
86
11
94
89
60
53
15

007
99
4

48
62

Name
Will Schrader
Dan McKeever
Sean Hedrick
Matt Schultz
Ken Sutherland
Gary Bockman
Todd Green
Mike Ferrara
Austin  Carpenter
Chris Bond
Jordan Wand
David Sherman
Troy Duffin
McKay Snow

Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Diff

0.434
0.969
1.270
1.841
4.439

15.169
26.800
27.323
35.310
35.862
49.622

1:06.657
1:24.983

Total Tm
25:32.687
25:33.121
25:33.656
25:33.957
25:34.528
25:37.126
25:47.856
25:59.487
26:00.010
26:07.997
26:08.549
26:22.309
26:39.344
26:57.670

Best Tm
2:18.284
2:18.363
2:18.468
2:18.211
2:18.373
2:17.792
2:19.256
2:20.121
2:20.279
2:20.736
2:20.631
2:21.097
2:23.969
2:25.692

Sponsor
"Miatacage.com / Midas"
"Falcon Graphics
"MiataCage.Com / Carpenter Mot
"SMI Motorsports / All Service Re
"Wyatt Fire Protection; Miatacage

RaceCo
"Ferrara Photography

"Carpenter Motorsports"
"Midas
""

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2013 2:47:50 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory
0.434

Avg. Speed
79.836

Best Lap Tm
2:17.792

Best Speed
80.730

Best Lap by
89 - Gary Bockman

NASA Utah 2013 Round 3

Race

Spec Miata Feature Race

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:31:53

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

5/4/2013 04:30 PM


